
AXELENT AB • BOX 1 

KÄVSJÖVÄGEN 17 • SE-335 73 

HILLERSTORP • SWEDEN

TEL +46 (0)370-37 37 30

INFO@AXELENT.SE

WWW.AXELENT.COM

Axelent X-Protect
X-Guard connection

C-0017950-01, C-0018649-01 | 2209_X-Guard_connection_assembly_guide
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30mm

PT124  PT103-891 PT103-183 PT103-58

PT124 PT103-1090 PT103-383 PT103-259

PT124 PT103-1290 PT103-433 PT103-309
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CCS3-200-XGC (Y)

CCS3-230-XGC (Z)

CCS3-140-XGC (X)
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PT103-58   (X)
PT103-259 (Y)
PT103-309 (Z)

PT103-183 (X)
PT103-383 (Y)
PT103-433 (Z)

PT103-891   (X)
PT103-1090 (Y)
PT103-1290 (Z)

BCP0-140-0000
BCP0-200-0000
BCP0-230-0000 

CCS1-140-XGC 
CCS1-200-XGC 
CCS1-230-XGC 

PT124

PT118

10-9696

  80 Nm

PT105

X-Guard Assembly Guide Mesh

30mm
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PT103-XX


